
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 5, 2011

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  612.9441

22 C. Reed  412.9732

41 T. Canard  512.9783

10 J. Brayton  813.1254

29 A. Short  413.1705

27 N. Wey  313.3256

38 C. Blose  413.3267

30 K. Regal  413.3898

43 W. Peick  413.5559

321 F. Izoird  413.57310

800 M. Alessi  513.59811

526 B. Lamay  313.61412

34 D. Reardon  613.63813

78 S. Borkenhagen  213.67014

85 R. Clark  514.10915

546 K. Urquhart  714.12716

501 S. Wennerstrom  614.23817

76 K. Partridge  614.28518

229 J. Loop  614.32219

722 A. Enticknap  314.76820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 T. Canard  718.7351

1 R. Dungey  618.8862

10 J. Brayton  719.1503

22 C. Reed  819.1684

29 A. Short  419.2965

321 F. Izoird  719.7946

30 K. Regal  719.9967

800 M. Alessi  520.0188

27 N. Wey  820.0329

526 B. Lamay  720.04110

38 C. Blose  720.04511

78 S. Borkenhagen  820.09912

34 D. Reardon  520.13413

43 W. Peick  220.44314

85 R. Clark  520.52815

76 K. Partridge  620.59116

546 K. Urquhart  520.64017

722 A. Enticknap  320.72418

229 J. Loop  621.38019

501 S. Wennerstrom  621.53620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  724.1951

1 R. Dungey  624.5742

41 T. Canard  624.6063

10 J. Brayton  524.8424

29 A. Short  524.9785

30 K. Regal  825.3486

321 F. Izoird  525.3957

27 N. Wey  425.4288

38 C. Blose  425.7279

800 M. Alessi  325.80910

34 D. Reardon  226.32811

78 S. Borkenhagen  626.51012

526 B. Lamay  526.65413

76 K. Partridge  326.74214

43 W. Peick  526.80015

546 K. Urquhart  326.87616

85 R. Clark  426.89017

229 J. Loop  326.92118

722 A. Enticknap  727.47019

501 S. Wennerstrom  428.11620
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